PRO.

Datasheet
RS Pro White Wall Cabinet Speaker, 8Q
RS Stock No: 425-4510

Product Details

RS Pro wall cabinet speaker in white colour, has an impedance rating of 8 Q. It incorporates the latest safety
features with integral restraining devices supporting them should they be damaged or dislodged. It is designed for
speech and background music in offices and similar environments.

Features and Benefits

e 100V line operation

e Designed for speech and background music in offices and similar environments
¢ Profiled edged cabinets

¢ Inlaid baffle cloths matching the colour of the cabinet

e MDF board construction

e User friendly self-adjusting brackets with safety restrainer

e Safety guard on 100 V line terminal block

e Five power tappings; 0.125to 4 W and 0.5to 8 W
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Specifications:

Cabinet Material

Colour

Depth

Frequency Response

Height

Impedance

Maximum Frequency Response
Maximum Rated Power
Minimum Frequency Response
Mounting

Sound Pressure Level

Weight

Width

Line Voltage

MDF
White
85 mm
150 Hz to 15 kHz
200 mm
8 Q

15 kHz
4 W
150 Hz
Wall

86 dB
1.9 kg
250 mm
100 V




